
 

 

 

  

 

  

 
 

Sexually Transmitted Infections 
in Middlesex-London 

2000 – 2009 
 
 
 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 

Chlamydia 
Total 
Male 

Female 

 
607 
203 
400 

 
659 
214 
442 

 
818 
271 
545 

 
839 
272 
566 

 
985 
341 
644 

 
997 
339 
657 

 
1,093 
393 
698 

 
1,011 
382 
627 

 
1,208 
414 
788 

 
1,311 
463 
847 

Gonorrhea 
Total 
Male 

Female 

 
94 
57 
37 

 
98 
52 
46 

 
123 
47 
76 

 
123 
46 
77 

 
204 
84 
118 

 
155 
81 
74 

 
156 
68 
88 

 
190 
94 
94 

 
170 
76 
94 

 
210 
96 
113 

Hepatitis B 
(acute) 

Total 

 
 
1 

 
 
0 

 
 
0 

 
 
2 

 
 
4 

 
 
3 

 
 
4 

 
 
5 

 
 
1 

 
 
3 

Hepatitis C 
Total 
Male 

Female 

 
228 
142 
85 

 
189 
132 
57 

 
236 
171 
65 

 
210 
146 
64 

 
196 
134 
61 

 
142 
93 
47 

 
195 
140 
54 

 
211 
125 
85 

 
246 
129 
116 

 
258 
154 
104 

AIDS/HIV* 
Total 

 
24 

 
17 

 
16 

 
19 

 
23 

 
26 

 
16 

 
14 

  

Syphilis 
Total 

 
7 

 
8 

 
6 

 
8 

 
8 

 
14 

 
51 

 
33 

 
28 

 
47 

*AIDS/HIV data for 2008 and 2009 is not currently available for Middlesex-London 
 
NOTE 
- These cases represent the STIs that have been reported to the health unit. Due to the fact that many STIs do 

not have symptoms, many Middlesex-London residents are not tested for STIs. These counts underestimate 
the true number of cases in this community. 

 
DATA SOURCES 
- Case counts are from queries of the integrated Public Health Information System (iPHIS) database maintained 

by the Middlesex-London Health Unit, run between December 2010 and March 2011. 
 
 
 
 
 


