

## Sexually Transmitted Infections in Middlesex-London

2000 - 2009

	2000	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009
Chlamydia										
Total	607	659	818	839	985	997	1,093	1,011	1,208	1,311
Male	203	214	271	272	341	339	393	382	414	463
Female	400	442	545	566	644	657	698	627	788	847
Gonorrhea										
Total	94	98	123	123	204	155	156	190	170	210
Male	57	52	47	46	84	81	68	94	76	96
Female	37	46	76	77	118	74	88	94	94	113
Hepatitis B										
(acute)										
Total	1	0	0	2	4	3	4	5	1	3
Hepatitis C										
Total	228	189	236	210	196	142	195	211	246	258
Male	142	132	171	146	134	93	140	125	129	154
Female	85	57	65	64	61	47	54	85	116	104
AIDS/HIV*										
Total	24	17	16	19	23	26	16	14		
Syphilis										
Total	7	8	6	8	8	14	51	33	28	47

<sup>\*</sup>AIDS/HIV data for 2008 and 2009 is not currently available for Middlesex-London

## NOTE

- These cases represent the STIs that have been reported to the health unit. Due to the fact that many STIs do not have symptoms, many Middlesex-London residents are not tested for STIs. These counts underestimate the true number of cases in this community.

## **DATA SOURCES**

- Case counts are from queries of the integrated Public Health Information System (iPHIS) database maintained by the Middlesex-London Health Unit, run between December 2010 and March 2011.